RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32101
32201
65000
74250
74260
96000

00001
00010
00011
00016
00030
00031
00032
00033
04003
14000
30105
32100
32200
33100
53100
65003
65007
74200

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title |1 Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CARES Act ESSER Fund Office
CRF Phase One Exp

Special Education NonPersonnel
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Expanded Learning Opp Para
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Personnel
Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

Property Management Fund
Education Protection Account
Title | Pt A Central Program
CARES Act ESSER Fund
CRF Learning Loss

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
Special Education Personnel
Special Ed A

P98 Learning Loss LCFF

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY

BUDGET

DEPARTMENT 0134 - Hage Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2021
As of 07/30/2021

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

48,812.00 0.00 48,812.00 48,760.89 0.00 51.11
2,596.00 0.00 2,596.00 3,302.53 0.00 (706.53)
0.00 9,723.00 9,723.00 6,468.33 0.00 3,254.67
47,362.00 0.00 47,362.00 43,991.25 0.00 3,370.75
32,920.00 0.00 32,920.00 25,377.87 0.00 7,542.13
1,919.00 0.00 1,919.00 395.68 0.00 1,623.32
44,365.00 0.00 44,365.00 41,586.54 0.00 2,778.46
0.00 5,089.00 5,089.00 12,019.83 0.00 (6,930.83)
0.00 0.00 0.00 118,337.31 0.00 (118,337.31)

660.00 0.00 660.00 0.00 0.00 660.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 44,649.28 0.00 (44,649.28)
0.00 0.00 0.00 251.18 0.00 (251.18)

0.00 15,406.00 15,406.00 2,647.75 0.00 12,758.25
178,634.00 30,218.00 208,852.00 347,788.44 0.00 (138,936.44)
3,414.00 2,5679.00 5,993.00 5,861.26 0.00 131.74
3,551,074.00 105,543.00 3,656,617.00 3,600,500.70 0.00 56,116.30
31,319.00 0.00 31,319.00 19,468.99 0.00 11,850.01
188,268.00 27,203.00 215,471.00 213,075.13 0.00 2,395.87
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,470.88 0.00 (2,470.88)
8,252.00 0.00 8,252.00 7,528.23 0.00 723.77
167,758.00 0.00 167,758.00 158,388.90 0.00 9,369.10
0.00 0.00 0.00 8,810.06 0.00 (8,810.06)
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,779.96 0.00 (2,779.96)
0.00 0.00 0.00 127,904.87 0.00 (127,904.87)

0.00 0.00 0.00 (9.04) 0.00 9.04
0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 164,328.23 0.00 (162,828.23)
0.00 0.00 0.00 71,314.68 0.00 (71,314.68)
365,955.00 0.00 365,955.00 333,471.42 0.00 32,483.58
30,658.00 (30,658.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
792,500.00 0.00 792,500.00 678,399.12 0.00 114,100.88
0.00 0.00 0.00 19,111.97 0.00 (19,111.97)

0.00 16,462.00 16,462.00 3,366.23 0.00 13,095.77
5,139,198.00 122,629.00 5,261,827.00 5,416,771.59 0.00 (154,944.59)
5,317,832.00 152,847.00 5,470,679.00 5,764,560.03 0.00 (293,881.03)
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